
BUDGET ASSIGNMENTS
LISA ANDERSON JOHN P. BRUGGEN ERICA RIEHL LISA WEBB JEFF WECKBACH
lisa.anderson@hamilton‐co.org
513‐946‐4319

john.bruggen@hamilton‐co.org
513‐946‐4316

erica.riehl@hamilton‐co.org
513‐946‐4332

lisa.webb@hamilton‐co.org
513‐946‐4306

jeff.weckbach@hamilton‐co.org
513‐946‐4312

Economic Development
Prosecutor
Treasurer 
Environmental Svcs
Hotel/Motel Tax
Sheriff
Workers Comp
Administration
Non‐Departmentals
Fiscal Officer 
Common Pleas Court
Municipal Court
Probation
Court Reporters
Appeals

Budget Oversight
Publications 
Tax Budget
Debt
MSD
Auditor
Dog Warden
Projections
Hospital Commission
Law Library

Riverfront/Parking Models
Sales Tax Cash Flow
Riverfront  Model/Debt 
Parking Study/Model
Stadiums/Parking

TLRC 
DD Services 
MHRS Board 
Indigent Care /FST
Zoo 
JFS/Children's Services 
Museum Center 
Senior Services 
Public Defender 
County Facilities
Coroner 
Veterans
CIP (secondary)
CLEAR 
River City CBCF
Domestic Relations 

Clerk of Courts
Board of Elections 
Recorder
Juvenile Court
Planning & Development
Miami Conservancy
Comm Center 
EMA
Engineer/TID
Soil and Water
Five Year Plan
CIP 
Performance Aps 
Probate 
Central IT 
CAGIS 

BACKUP ASSIGNMENTS
Clerk of Courts
Auditor
Dog Warden
Performance Applications
Zoo
Board of Elections
Court of Appeals
Domestic Relations
Coroner
Engineer/TID
Soil & Water
EMA

Indigent Care/FST
TLRC
Probate Court
Central IT/IPAC
CAGIS
Veterans
Juvenile Court
Riverfront Debt
Stadium Debt
Stadiums/Parking
Workers Comp
Non‐Deptartmentals
Fiscal
Five Year Plan
CLEAR
Administration
Recorder

Debt Service
Hospital Commission
Banks Invoicing

Publications
Prosecutor
Treasurer
Planning & Development
Economic Development
Law Library
Comm Center
Sheriff

Hotel/Motel Tax
Senior Services
Museum Center
DD Services
MHRS Board
Courts
Public Defender
River City CBCF
Recorder
Environmental Services
County Facilities
Tax Budget
Budget Oversight
JFS/Children's Services
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